Cuencame Dgo. Promedio Adultas 2021 APCL

CAMPEONATO ADULTAS 2021 .

PROMEDIO CUENCAME DGO.

No.

10

11

12

13

14

Competidor

MIGUEL MUNOZ

ENRIQUE PLAYAN MIGUEL

PALOMAR MELENDEZ .

CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

HERMANOS VILCHEZ

GUERREROS DEL AIRE.

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

HNOS CHAGOYA

RAYMUNDO M & PEREZ S

RAUL Y PANCHO

VILLA'Y BETANCOURT .

BEST.Q.M

HNOS.FUENTES

GUILLERMO A LOPEZ

Localidad

994.1625

987.5766

984.9621

983.7754

979.5259

977.5106

975.5826

973.4387

971.4093

964.7497

954.9561

952.2540

920.2652

780.4233
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